
 

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

75

80

85

90

95

3,00 4,00 5,00 6,00 7,00 8,00 9,00 10,00 11,00 12,00 13,00

T
o

rq
u

e
 (

N
m

) 
-

P
o

w
e

r 
(h

p
)

Giri - RPM (x1000)

DYNOCHART
STOCK 

MIVV OVAL CARBON 
CAP HOMOLOGATED

MIVV OVAL CARBON 
CAP OPEN

Model: HONDA VFR 800 F 2014

Line: SLIP ON

Muffler: OVAL CARBON CAP

0,98Fatt. di correzione CE95/1 =


